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Come, Traveler Unknown 
for Hammered Dulcimer and Organ

setting by Lyn Joyner,  2017
based on "Vernon," traditional
att. Lucius Chapin (1760-1842)

Dulcimer

Organ

Pedals

6

Dulc.

Dulc.

Org.

Ped.

44

44

44

44

44

&
#

Swell (II): Viola 8 or Flute 8
Great (I): Violine 8 
Pedal: Subbass 16, S-P 8
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